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PERSATUAN MEMANAH DAERAH KLANG (KJUNIOR3)
PADANG SASAR SMK RAJA MAHADI, From 14-02-2026 to 15-02-2026

Country Ses. Target Bib Athlete Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status Photo

AL-FARABI Sri Integrasi Al-Farabi

1 13D 140915101067 MUHAMMAD ADAM RAYQAL Bin Mohd Faizal U12L R U12L

1 12D 140417102403 MUHAMMAD AL-FATEH Bin Zakaria U12L R U12L

1 5D 160229100468 NURUL HUSNA Bt Zakaria U10PB R U10PB

BONG ARC Bong Archery

2 18D 090507101022 LEE XIN YEE U18P R U18P

D'SEM ARC D'sementa Archery Renjer

1 2A 160909100701 AMMAR HAKIM Bin Muhammad Taufek U10LB R U10LB

1 14E 141024100217 MUHAMMAD ILHAM SYAKIR Bin Zainuddin U12L R U12L

KISAS Kolej Islam Sultan Alam Shah

2 15A 100919021009 AISY HADIY Bin Saiful Azim U18L R U18L

2 16A 101204100381 AMMAR HAZIM Bin Azuan U18L R U18L

2 19B 100331010712 AINUL AMANI Bt Julnain U18P R U18P

KM JUARA Kelab Memanah Juara

1 7D 170204050061 MUHAMMAD ZARITH ZAQWAN Bin Sharizal U10L R U10L

1 12F 141116100011 MUHAMMAD QAISER THAQEEF Bin Mohd Norzukhairy U12L R U12L

1 9D 160401102888 AJWAD HAYFA Bt Muhamad Anas Ashaari U10P R U10P

1 8D 160215103406 NUR ADEENA WARIESYA Bt Abdul Wafi U10P R U10P

1 4D 161216060748 AFIA SAKINA Bt Mohd Ikhwan Helmi U10PB R U10PB

1 3D 181002100976 AMNI FALISHA Bt Fazirul Fazri U10PB R U10PB

1 16E 151113101464 FATHONAH NUR AMNA Bt Norzaidi U12P R U12P

1 15E 140612100788 NISRINA SALIHAH Bt Nasrolhan U12P R U12P

MBS Mbs

1 14B 150801102407 MUHAMMAD AIDIEL ARSHAD Bin Khairuliman U12L R U12L

1 5C 181023101804 NUR AIMY AFINA Bt Syahrul Nizam R U10PB

MITS AI Mits Alam Impian

2 16D 090303101987 MUHAMMAD IRSYAAD HAKIMI Bin Muhammad Khairi U18L R U18L

ORION ORION ARCHERY

2 4C 141006101654 SAJDA Binti Nur Bakri U14PB R U14PB

SAM M Sam Muhammadiah

2 12B 121006101090 NUR ILHAM SYAHMINA Bt Shah Rizad U15P R U15P

SAMSHSB Sam Sultan Hisamuddin Sg Bertih

2 8D 121119101767 AMANULLAH HARITH Bin Arzeman U15L R U15L

SAMT TAR Samt Tengku Ampuan Rahimah

2 8A 110402101435 AHMAD AFEEF Bin Syahrel U15L R U15L

SBK Sabak Bernam

1 10C 150511100569 MUHAMMAD ADIB NADHMI Bin Shahrol Nizam U12L R U12L

1 12C 141031102755 MUHAMMAD ISYRAF SYAHMI Bin Shah Rizad U12L R U12L

1 11C 141229102267 MUHAMMAD YUSUF HANIEF Bin Abdul Razak U12L R U12L

2 6C 120503100123 AHMAD DHANI Bin Mohamad Azmil U15L R U15L

2 5C 130120100299 MUHAMMAD AZFAR KASIR Bin Ayub U15L R U15L

1 18C 150122130166 ARISSA AL THAFUNNISA Bt Muhammad Shafry U12P R U12P

1 17C 140103080766 NUR AIN SHAKIRAH Bt Hassan Nordin U12P R U12P

2 13D 130924101166 NUR ZUYYIN INANI BT ABDUL MALI Muhammad Faizal U15P R U15P

SJKC KB Sjk(C) Khe Beng

1 14C 140523100479 CHEN WEI HAN U12L R U12L

SK BB Sk Batu Belah

1 18A 141116100070 MARYAM HANNA Bt Muhammad Taufek U12P R U12P

SK BK Sk Bukit Kapar

1 1D 170422100143 MAULANA MALIK MA'SUM Bin Umar Maksum U10LB R U10LB

1 5A 160609102430 AISYAH AZZAHRA Bt Hamrul Haddad U10PB R U10PB

1 4A 160114101428 ARAISYA MADIHAH Bt Adib Zaim U10PB R U10PB

1 3A 170127100132 ZARA NUR ALEESYA Bt  Mohd Zarinnizar Afif U10PB R U10PB

1 18E 150417101848 ADRA MAYESA Bt Nor Idzuwan U12P R U12P
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SK BK2 Sk Bukit Kemuning 2

1 2E 171109100109 SEIF IRFHAN Bin Mohamad Faris U10LB R U10LB

1 13F 150918140669 KHAIRUL AQIF SHAH Bin Khairul Anuar U12L R U12L

1 19B 140905101434 AMNA NUR ANIS Bt Kahalil U12P R U12P

SK BR Sk Bukit Rimau

1 7E 190214101959 HADIF Bin Hazrin U10L R U10L

1 10A 151008160315 ARYAN Bin Azahari U12L R U12L

1 14A 141005100887 FARIS ADHA Bin Mohamad Hasrol Hafizan U12L R U12L

1 10B 150227100625 HARRAZ Bin Hazrin U12L R U12L

1 12A 150203101623 HOUSHUN S Maheswahran U12L R U12L

1 11A 150512100405 PUTERA GIBRAN ILHAN Bin Fairuz U12L R U12L

1 13A 140805100733 RIZQ PUTRA Bin Syazri U12L R U12L

1 9A 161020102424 HUSNA Bt Hazrin U10P R U10P

1 8A 160623101186 NUR SAFA HAYANI Bt Sharma U10P R U10P

1 8B 170324100908 WAN BADRINA RANIA Bt Wan Mohd Rudaini U10P R U10P

1 17B 150509050056 RIFQAH NURMAHSURI Bt Robihim U12P R U12P

1 18B 141114100464 WAN BASHEERA RAISHA Bt Wan Mohd Rudaini U12P R U12P

SK BT Sk Bukit Tinggi

1 1A 160115101059 HAFIY RAZIQ Bin Muhamad Hishamuddin U10LB R U10LB

1 19A 141226100370 DHIA ZARA Bt Muhamad Hishamuddin U12P R U12P

SK JK Sk Jalan Kebun

1 11B 140226102857 HARITH FAIQ Bin Lailatul Norazlee U12L R U12L

1 12B 150415102513 MUHAMMAD HAIQAL PUTRA Bin Mohd Helmi U12L R U12L

1 19E 150601101418 ANNUR ZAHIRAH SOFEA Bt Mohd Fairuz U12P R U12P

SK KG PEN Sk Kampung Pendamar

1 6B 161025102909 AHMAD ZIYAD UKASYAH Bin Mohammad Ali U10L R U10L

1 7B 170913102127 MUNIRUDDIN ULWAN Bin Mazlan U10L R U10L

1 3F 160920103284 DURRAH AMIRAH Bt Ameer Hazim U10PB R U10PB

1 19C 140911102812 FIRZANA ZHAHIRAH Bt Mazlan U12P R U12P

SK KGJ2 Sk Kg Jawa 2

1 6E 170307102143 CHAARANTEJ SAI Ganesh Babu U10L R U10L

1 14D 150304101489 MOHAMAD NAZIF Bin Preamnazir U12L R U12L

SK KK Sk Kota Kemuning

1 1B 190421050269 IZZAT HAMZAH Bin Mohd Hanif U10LB R U10LB

1 12E 151111030537 MUHAMMAD IMAN SUFI Bin Mohd Farzan Irman U12L R U12L

1 8F 160916100662 ADZRA NAYLA RAISHA Bt Abdul Khair U10P R U10P

1 16F 140602050078 NUR IRDINA NAZIHAH Bt Mohd Hanif U12P R U12P

1 15F 150628101020 NUR ZHAFFIRAH AAISHAH Bt Ahmad Alfi U12P R U12P

SK MERU Sk Meru

1 13E 140615010905 IRFAN IMTIYAZ Bin Muhammad Nizam U12L R U12L

SK MERU2 Sk Meru 2

1 6D 161225101791 MUHAMMAD AMSYAR Bin Mohd Nurhafiz U10L R U10L

1 1E 160129102285 QALZIQRI Bin Mohd Hisham U10LB R U10LB

1 10D 141226101111 MUHAMMAD AMIRUL IZZ ILMAN Bin Azli Sham U12L R U12L

1 11D 141030101603 QALKAUSAR Bin Mohd Hisham U12L R U12L

1 15C 141014101320 AINUL MARDHIAH Bin Mohd Nurhafiz U12P R U12P

1 16C 140415100770 NUR AUNI SYIFA Bt Shah Aminudin U12P R U12P

SK MPK Sk Methodist Pk

1 6F 160306101983 MUHAMMAD AMMAR THAQIF Bin Muhammad Amirul Shafiq U10L R U10L

1 17E 150516100736 NUR AISYA Bt Syahrul Nizam U12P R U12P

SK RP Sk Rantau Panjang

1 14F 140425101435 MUHAMAD AMMAR AMEIN Bin Yusman U12L R U12L

SK SB Sk Sungai Binjai

1 15D 150726100734 NUR AIRA SOFEA Bt Mohammad Ashrafunnur U12P R U12P

1 16D 140831102572 NUR DHIA HUMAIRA Bt Muhd Azizi U12P R U12P
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SK SKI Sk Sungai Kapar Indah

1 19D 151126140016 QASEH SYIFA AULIYA Bt Abdul Haq U12P R U12P

SK TG Sk Telok Gong

1 1C 161106101705 MUHAMMAD UMAR Bin Hazmi U10LB R U10LB

1 13C 140510101747 MUHAMMAD ADAM SYAH Bin Rohiman U12L R U12L

1 4B 161021100834 HANA NUR NABIHAH Bt Asrul Rizwan U10PB R U10PB

1 3B 160523101330 NUR FARISHA RAIYANA Bt Mohd Farros U10PB R U10PB

1 5B 160812100828 RAISHA ALANI Bt Rizuwan U10PB R U10PB

2 3D 151121102248 NURUL AIRIS MELISSA Bt Mohd Azrol U14PB R U14PB

SK TSA Sk Taman Sri Andalas

1 5F 160825101344 NUR ALYA ZULFAH Bt Mohammad Romzi U10PB R U10PB

1 15A 151203140862 AIRIS SAFIYYAH Bt Zaiful U12P R U12P

1 17A 151116100598 NUR AMAL INARA Bt Abdul Samad U12P R U12P

1 16A 140923100646 SITI SYAFRINA NAURA Bt Mohd Shahrizal U12P R U12P

SKKJS Sk Kg Johan Setia

1 6C 160919101871 MUHAMMAD FARIS Bin Mohd Fauzi U10L R U10L

1 15B 150607100272 DIYANA QALESYA Bt Kamarul Zaman U12P R U12P

1 16B 140910100276 IZZ RAIHANAH Bt Mohd Azli U12P R U12P

SKPI Sk Pulau Indah

1 2F 161003101607 MOHAMAD AMZAR Bin Syaryfudeen U10LB R U10LB

1 3C 171007101688 ARISSA HUDA Bin Azuan U10PB R U10PB

1 4C 170730080738 DANEEN AMANDA Bt Mohd Sufian U10PB R U10PB

SKS Sk Sementa

1 13B 151128890013 MUHAMMAD HAQEEM Bin Mohd Hanif U12L R U12L

1 9E 160221102194 NOR ALIYAH Bt Amzari U10P R U10P

1 17F 140113890068 NUR HANNAH SAFIYAH Bin Mohd Hanif U12P R U12P

SM IBNK Sm Ibn Khaldun

2 6D 120810140029 MUHAMMAD ADAM AMSYAR FAIZAL Bin Abdul Rahman U15L R U15L

2 5D 120610070337 MUHAMMAD AMSYAR Bin Mohd Shiraj U15L R U15L

2 13C 120823140044 QHAYRA QALEESA Bt  Zeeham U15P R U15P

SM MGS Smk(P) Methodist,Klang

2 14B 130603102408 ROSE IMAN AMANI Bt Roshazly U15P R U15P

SMIK Sek Men Ibn Khaldun

2 9B 130731101645 KHAIRUL AQIL SHAH Bin Khairul Anuar U15L R U15L

SMK CNVT Smk Convent

2 3C 130124100384 RABIATUL ADAWIYAH Bt Sheikh Mohidin U14PB R U14PB

SMK DH Smk Dato Hamzah

2 1B 130108030195 MOHAMMAD ADAM IQMAL Bin Syahrul Nizam U14LB R U14LB

SMK JK Smk Jalan Kebun

2 1D 130106140729 MUHAMMAD ZUL FAYYADH Bin Mohd Faizal U14LB R U14LB

2 9A 131005101573 MUHAMMAD AIMAN NAUFAL Bin Zainal Abidin U15L R U15L

2 14C 110309140560 SABREENA ADELIA Bt Azhar U15P R U15P

2 18A 101206080142 ANIS NAJWA Bt Zainal Abidin U18P R U18P

2 17A 091010080494 ANIS NASHRAH Bt Zainal Abidin U18P R U18P

SMK KK Smk Kota Kemuning

2 5A 131227101931 MUHAMMAAD IRFHAN MIKHAIL Bin Ropie U15L R U15L

2 6A 131128101477 MUHAMMAD NAASIF HUD Bin Muhammad Najib U15L R U15L

2 7A 121223101193 MUHAMMAD TSAQIIF HASNAN Bin Sharma U15L R U15L

2 14A 110818102060 NUR ZUHAYYRA ANEESA Bt Ahmad Alfi U15P R U15P

2 18B 100107102292 SHANJANA DEVI Sathiarao U18P R U18P

SMK M Smk Meru

2 8B 130831102565 KAMIL NAJMI Bin Khairul Nizam U15L R U15L

2 7B 130120101611 MUHAMMAD DARWISY AQLAN Bin Izham U15L R U15L

SMK PJ Smk Pendamaran Jaya

2 19C 100430101484 ZAHIRAH Bt Nashoha U18P R U18P
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SMK RP Smk Rantau Panjang

2 17D 090901100642 NUR AMIENAH AINA Bt Yusman U18P R U18P

SMK RZ Smk(P) Raja Zarina

2 18C 100808101284 DURRATUL IZZAH Bt Ameer Hazim U18P R U18P

2 17C 101116100824 SUCHITA Visvanathan U18P R U18P

SMK SA Smk Sri Andalas

2 7D 110125101049 NOAH IRFAN Bin Abdul Samad U15L R U15L

2 16C 101008101299 MUHAMMAD ARIEF DANIEAL Bin Mohd Pauzi U18L R U18L

2 15C 110610101421 MUHAMMAD DARWISH Bin Noorazli U18L R U18L

2 3B 121212103644 EVA DANIA MEDINA Bt Noorazli U14PB R U14PB

2 11C 120827100998 NUR ADELIA QAISARA Bt Abdul Samad U15P R U15P

2 12C 110707101110 SYAFI'AH HUMAIRAA' Bt Ahmad Fakhruddeen U15P R U15P

2 10C 110323102376 TUSHARA NUR AIN FARZANA MAGEND Bt Abdullah U15P R U15P

SMK SBD Smk Shahbandaraya

2 16B 080209100073 MUHAMMAD AQIL HAIKAL Bin Abdul Jalil U18L R U18L

2 12D 111229101056 SUBHIKSHA SAI Ganesh Babu U15P R U15P

SMKBK Smk Bukit Kapar

2 11A 120322140564 AUNI MARYAM Bt Nor Idzuwan U15P R U15P

SMKBT Smk Bukit Tinggi

2 1A 130525101513 MUHAMMAD RAID RAZIQ Bin Mubin U14LB R U14LB

2 6B 130725102975 SIDDAR Ramarao U15L R U15L

2 5B 130725102983 SIDDARTH Ramarao U15L R U15L

2 2C 130810140220 AISYAH HUMAIRAH Bt Zulfadli Fahmi U14PB R U14PB

2 19A 090510101306 NUR NAZURAH QAHIRAH Bt Mubin U18P R U18P

SMKPI Smk Pulau Indah

2 7C 111225102393 MUHAMAD HARIS NOOR Bin Abdullah U15L R U15L

2 8C 110124103077 MUHAMMAD JASMEER Bin Md Jamaluddin U15L R U15L

2 15D 090127100167 AHMAD AMIR AIDIL Bin Ahmad Sabri U18L R U18L

2 13A 110109010366 DAMIA HANA Bt Hairul Izwan U15P R U15P

2 17B 090501101806 NUR UYUNI Bt Syaryfudeen U18P R U18P

SMKSKI Smk Sungai Kapar Indah

2 11B 111025101660 ERYN KUZAIRA Bt Noor Azlan U15P R U15P

2 10B 130109100378 NOR AISYAH Bt Amzari U15P R U15P

2 19D 100408101488 NOR ADAWIYAH Bt Amzari U18P R U18P

SPAC Spac Club

1 7C 161004101843 AHMAD ADWAN ARIF Bin Mohd Fariz U10L R U10L

1 11E 150411101839 MUHAMMAD FIRDAUS Bin Azhar U12L R U12L

1 10E 141221160155 MUHAMMAD IZHAR ARIFF Bin Muhammad Khairi U12L R U12L

2 9C 110327102103 MUHAMMAD HAQEM RAIHAN Bin Mahadi U15L R U15L

2 15B 101116100955 MUHAMMAD RAYYAN Bin Azhar U18L R U18L

1 8C 160118102196 AIREEN SAKINA Bt Abdullahfahim U10P R U10P

1 9C 180205101288 NUR AMANDA AZFAR Bt Mohd Azhar U10P R U10P

1 18D 140829100578 ARISSA SOFEA Bt Abdullahfahim U12P R U12P

1 17D 140929100284 NUR ASSYIFA AISYAH Bt Abdul Halim U12P R U12P

2 2D 110430100560 NUR ALMA QAISARA Bt Ahmaf Razali U14PB R U14PB

2 10D 121101141162 NUR AZRA Bt Mohd Amiruddin U15P R U15P

2 11D 120113100160 NURUL JANNAH Bt Azhar U15P R U15P

SRAITAF Srai Tengku Ampuan Fatimah

1 6A 171119101121 MOHAMMAD ZULFAQAR UQAIL Bin Mohammad Ashrafunnur U10L R U10L

1 7A 171028100051 MUHAMMAD IDZZAT HALEEF Bin Yusnizam U10L R U10L

1 11F 140328102989 AMIR HAMZAH Bin Mohd Azwan U12L R U12L

1 10F 140728140191 EMIR FITRI Bin Mohd Ezanee U12L R U12L

1 9B 160902101904 ALYSSA NURKHAIRA Bin Khairul Nizam U10P R U10P

1 3E 160519101004 KHADIJAH Bt Saipi U10PB R U10PB

1 4E 160620102626 NAEILA IMANI Bt Mohd Khoiron U10PB R U10PB

1 19F 141201101270 NUR INANI HADHEERAH Bt Yusnizam U12P R U12P

SRI HIRA' Sk Islam Hira ‘
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2 1C 150702101257 AMMAR Bin Amir U14LB R U14LB

1 5E 180904101148 ASMA MASYITAH Bt Mustapha Kamal Ariffin U10PB R U10PB

1 18F 151221101752 NUR DAMIA KHALILAH Bt Safri U12P R U12P

2 2B 140623100302 FAIQA INTISHAR Bt Mohamad Helmi U14PB R U14PB

SRITI AHY Sriti Al-Hawariyyun, Klang

1 4F 160703100546 AYRA SOFIA Bt Mohammad Helmi U10PB R U10PB

STAR Smk Tengku Ampuan Rahimah

2 4A 120616140420 NAURAH ZAKIAH Bt Muhamad Zurani U14PB R U14PB

2 3A 120503100190 NAYLI ADILAH Bt Syahrul Hizam U14PB R U14PB

2 2A 120503100238 NAYLI ADLINA Bt Syahrul Hizam U14PB R U14PB

2 4B 130629140664 NISRINA ZAHRA Bt Muhamad Zurani U14PB R U14PB

2 10A 120508100712 TARANIA Suresh Kumar U15P R U15P

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Division/Class 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Division/Class 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Events
Yes No
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